Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial

Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Rey, More Than A Scavenger Base Tarkintown
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 33 Count: 13
3x R2-D2 [SOR] 2x Force Throw [SOR]
3x Green Squadron A-Wing [SOR] 3x Daring Raid [SHD]
3x Sabine Wren [SOR] 1x Open Fire [SOR]
2x Regional Governor [SOR] 1x Evidence of the Crime [SHD]
3x Concord Dawn Interceptors [SHD] 2x Pillage [SHD]
2x Disabling Fang Fighter [SHD] 2x Takedown [SOR]
3x Yoda [SOR] 2x Rival's Fall [SHD]
2x K-2S0 [SOR] UPGRADES
2x Kanan Jarrus [SOR] .

Count: 4
2x Poe Dameron [SHD] .
3x Obi-Wan Kenobi [SOR] 2x Devotion [SOR]
3x  Luke Skywalker [SOR] 2x JediLightsaber [SOR]
1x Redemption [SOR] SIDEBOARD
1x Krayt Dragon [SHD] Count: 10

1x Devotion [SOR]

1x
1x
1x
2x
2x
1x
1x

Bamboozle [SOR]
Jedi Lightsaber [SOR]

Open Fire [SOR]
Tech [SHD]

Forced Surrender [SOR]

Redemption [SO

R]

Krayt Dragon [SHD]
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